Informe generado el 29 de Marzo de 2024 a las 15:08

1,10 m

Ordenes de Salida

10 de Junio de 2022

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CIRO
GRANIUS VON IURLOGEN
/ CIRA 25 /2016 /
CASTANO / CDE

FIONA DE NOIRLAC
CONTENDRO /
QUAMELIA DE NOIRLAC
X APACHE D'ARDRIERS /
2015/ NEGRO / SF

LIMONCELLO
KANNAN / MATILDA X
CALATO /2016 /
CASTANA / CDE

GEMINIS L V
NERU / INFINIE D'AMAIN
X QYOU DE LONGVAUT /

2017 / TORDO / CDE

LIMON SALVAJE
NONE / NONE /2013 /
ALAZAN / CRUZ

ROSEWIND
REY Z / BREEZER VAN
HET ARENDSHOF X
THUNDER VAN DE
ZUUTHOEVE / 2010 /
CASTANA / CDE

DIABLO Z
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
EPOQUE VD HEFFINCK X
QUIDAM DE REVEL /
2016 / CASTANO / ZANG

ESPARTACO
NONE / NONE / 2015/
ALAZAN / CRUZ

L.A.C.

150372

139138

142620

149464

143114

106108

149265

141079

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA-TORRES
BODELON, Emilio
JOSE MARIA
SANCHEZ-ARCILLA
MUNOZ / Y.FUENTE
DEL REY

JIMENEZ
MONTANES, Sara
CARIDAD MONTANES

ROSAL / NONE

TESTOR
FERNANDEZ DE
CORDOVA, Marta
MARTA TESTOR /
MARTA TESTOR

LASQUETTY
ALONSO, Juan
Ignacio
SOLO COsl, S.L/
JUAN LUIS
LASQUETTY
CARRETERO

ARIZMENDI
GONZALEZ, Alicia
Ma
JOSE ANTONIO
ARIZMENDI CARLIN /
NONE

SANCHEZ
REDONET,
Cristina
CRISTINA SANCHEZ
REDONET / CUADRA
CASA’L CAPELLAN

LION-DEPETRE
MOLINERO,
Barbara
BARBARA LION-
DEPETRE / NONE

CARRASCOSA
SANCHA, Paula
HIPICA MADRID CB /
HIPICA MADRID CB

L.D.N.

17140

16524

17291

1290

106755

106504

37625

264906

Pais
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ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

AMSET PALIJA
APACHE D"ADRIERS /
GRISELDA D'ALSY X
DANCER PRINCE / 2010
/ TORDA / SF

MURANO
I'M SPECIAL DE MUZE /
ULUXIAPINA X PHIN PHIN
/2017 / CASTANO /
KWPN

KANNETTY DE
LLAMOSAS
KANNAN / NENETTY /
2015 / ALAZAN / CDE

LANDO DE
VILLAHERMOSA
ITUERO / GAMA START X
CENTAUER Z / 2015/
CASTANA / CDE

JOLLY JUMPER HT
HIGH QUALITY VD
GULDENNAGEL /

MARTIRIO CC X

CARDENTO / 2015/

CASTANA / CDE

LACARDI
EL CLARIMO / VICTORIA
B X ELMSHORN / 2016 /
CASTANO / KWPN

CHATHAGO
CHACCO BLUE /
CARTHELLA X
CARTHAGO Z /2005 /
TORDA / OLDBG

MAYWEATHER PS
MESSENGER / BALOU S /
2014 / CASTANO / HANN

NIEBLA DEL ARA
KANNAN / VIA 40,74 /
2014 / CASTANA / CDE

VEGA YC
VIGARO Z / JACINTHE DE
L ISAC X DORMANE DU
PUY /2017 / CASTANO /
CDE

L.A.C.

121245

164058

145607

134812

149977

145730

128245

156862

143824

146873

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CARBONELL
CHUMILLAS,
Marina
RICARDO
CARBONELL SAN
NICOLAS / NONE

CERDIDO
CALDERON, Angel

ALFONSO
RODRIGUEZ
MELLADO / NONE

MARQUEZ
GARCIA, Eduardo
USTINOFF GLOBAL
INVESTMENTS, SL /
Y.DE LLAMOSAS

BADER
CASTANEDA,
Andrés
JUAN FERNANDEZ DE
MESA MOYANO / M2
JOSE MOYANO
ALVAREZ DE TOLEDO

DIEZ DIAZ, lvan
SAMANTHA SIMO
VICENT / ALMENARA

SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ, Jorge
PILAR SANCHEZ
PEREA / NONE

DE BORBON
VARGAS, Eugenia
KATERINA KLYMETS /

NONE

PEREZ DE
NARDIZ, Felipe
MARENGO
SERVICIOS
ECUESTRES / PS

HOYA JIMENEZ-
PRADA, Elisa
JUAN RAMON
AGUILAR MUNOZ /
Y.RIO ARA

DE DIEGO SANZ,
Rubén
RUBEN DE DIEGO
SANZ / CARLOS
CUESTA ALVARO

L.D.N.

49983

272908

17896

16296

328357

120232

240314

14126

264523

202479

Pais
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oS

19

20

21

22

23

23

24

25

26

27

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

LADY MADRONA
CENTAUER Z / PURRIEGA
/2011 / CASTANA / CDE

INKOGNITO 22
INDOCTRO / LORRUYAL X
DAGERAAD /2003 /
NEGRA / KWPN

FUGANO VAN DE
RISPEN
TOULON / KIRBY X
LUGANO VAN LA ROCHE
/2004 / CASTANA / BWP

RADA DE QUIJAS
ORLANDO /
LANDMAEDEL X
LANDFRIESE 11 / 2016 /
TORDA / CDE

| GRAN SON DE LAS
AGRUPADAS
BALOUBET SON /

ZIZIANA X MULTAZEM /

2013 / CASTANA / CDE

LAOISE
FOR PLEASURE / LISA /
2009 / ALAZANA / KWPN

PEGASUS K
CARRERA VDL / UNCETA
X ABRUZOO REY Z /
2017 / TORDO / CDE

POOL D'OR DE
WALYRO
AKATOR DE WALYRO /
MIRANDA X ZUIDPOOL /
2016 / CASTANO / CDE

KORGULL MS
NABAB DE REVE / P-
CORRIANE X CORRADO |
/2016 / CASTANO /
BELGA

JAYENA EELC
PIRON / CUCA OD X
JECOMIAS-F /2012 /

TORDA / CDE

149306

138543

89138

150085

125060

126248

147384

150588

145594

125589

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ESPINOSA DE LOS
MONTEROS
MADRONA,

Santiago

SANTIAGO ESPINOSA

DE LOS MONTEROS

/ ESPINOSA DE LOS
MONTEROS

RUEDA
MARTINEZ, Jesus
A.

JESUS ANTONIO
RUEDA MARTINEZ /
NONE

QUES MENA,
Maria
MARIA QUES MENA /
NONE

AZORIN DE LAS
HERAS, Silvia
COVADONGA DE LAS
HERAS MURIEL /
Y.LAS CABEZUELAS

CERDIDO
CALDERON, Angel

RECA AGRINDUS SL
/ RECA AGRINDUS SL

CONESA
MARTINEZ, Juan
Alejandro
ANGEL CONESA
ALBALADEJO /
SHALANNO FARMS
LLC

FERNANDEZ
ORDEJON, Maria
MARIANO
FERNANDEZ
BORREGON /
CAMIRUAGA

CARMONA
TUESTA, Paloma
PALOMA CARMONA
TUESTA / Y.WALLYRO

GARCIA-TORRES

BODELON, Emilio

REGINA CABEZAS
MORO / NONE

RONDEAU
CADARSO, Maria
MARIA TERESA
JIMENEZ HORWITZ /
MARIATERESA
JIMENEZ

L.D.N.

48865

1830

36258

113122

272908

233778

36608

37854

17140

137941
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oS

28

30

31

33

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DANTINO DEL
CASTANAR
AVENTYNO / MADAME
DE KERGANE X
CALOUBET DU ROUET /
2010 / ALAZANA / CDE

ZOLTAIRE MR
COLTAIRE Z /
MARISMENA X POUR LE
MERITE / 2015 / TORDO
/ CDE

ROMEO AS DE PICAS
FETICHE DU PAS /
KLERVIE DU ROULET /
2005 / CASTANA / CRUZ

URUK DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORT /
ONIS HEBBER
STELLENBOSCH X
AVOUNTUUR /2013 /
ALAZAN / CDE

OMEGA STAR Z
CANTERBURY / EMILY /
2016 / CASTANO / ZANG

SYLVIA
COLIN DOR / CIBELES AZ
X GERVANTUS /2016 /
CASTANO / CDE

LIVE ON MARS
SUNDAY DE RIVERLAND
/ HEROINE DEL SOL X
EPSON GESMERAY /
2017 / CASTANO / CDE

CHACONIO BLUE PS
CASALLCO / CHACONIA /
2015 / CASTANO /
OLDBG

KAHL DROGO DE
WALYRO
KANNAN / ARENA X
MEZCALERO /2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

JUST CLAUDIUS
MARIUS CLAUDIUS /
FLORENCE X NABAB DE
REVE / 2014 / CASTANA
/ KWPN

FLORIAN LG
PIRON / GISELE X
CLASSIDO /2014 /
ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

115518

157483

156387

149330

148628

148760

151784

153628

122775

132068

138656

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

HERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ,
Claudia
DEHESA EL
CASTANAR / DEHESA
EL CASTANAR

VEGUE GALVEZ,
Reyes
REYES VEGUE
GALVEZ / Y.LA
ABUBILLA

GARCIA DE
CASTRO VIDAL,
Andrea
JORGE RAMOS
JIMENEZ / VICENTE
VALDOMINOS
ESCRIBANO

MARQUEZ
MENDEZ, Luis
CARLOS PRADO
PEREZ-SEOANE /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

BURGOS GIL,
Paula
ANTONIO BURGOS
GOMEZ / SYMONS
HANNES

TODA SUAREZ,
Cristina
URBATIETAR S.L /
ARTIME CUERVO

CASAN
SERNEGUET,
Carmen
CASANVEL / Y.HARAS
DEL SOL

BURGUENO
BUDA, Valentina
FV SPORTHORSES,

S.L./ GESTUT

LEWITZ

CRESPO
MONTORO, Lucia
PEAT, GUILLIAN /
Y.WALYRO

GUTIERREZ
FERNANDEZ,
Alfredo
SANDRA COMESANA
LOPEZ / JULSAN
JUMPING HORSES

SANZO MIRANDA,
Maria
MANUEL SANZO
ALCARAZ / ANA
PEREZ MARTIN

L.D.N.

235535

166103

198680

16235

162792

16038

1861

60154

273590

17128

220716

Pais
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oS

42

43

44

45

46

74

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

GLADIATOR O.L
MYLORD CARTHAGO /
LAFANIE TH /2011 /
CASTANA / KWPN

QUINTUS SCS COCO
QUINTUS EBL / GOOD
LADY H X GOODMAN /
2017 / CASTANO / CDE

R MES DE LA BAR
QUAPRICE BOIMARGOT /
ECLIPSE DE LA BAR X
QUAND VIENS TU / 2005
/ ALAZANA / SF

NOA YC
NUMERO UNO / IMPALA
C X INDOCTRO / 2016 /

CASTANO / CDE

BADAJO
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
CASTANO / CRUZ

LITTLE BARELIERE Z
LE BARON'D Z / JESSICA
X OLARGO B /2007 /
TORDA / SF

L.A.C.

134468

158623

138951

147460

149245

138808

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

SANCHEZ PEREZ,
Omar
MELANIE BONTE /
BRUIN

FRANCO
MARTINEZ, Luis
CAROL GABRIELLA

SCHATTNER ATENCIO

/ CE CAMINO DE
SANTIAGO

RODRIGUEZ DE
LLANO, José
Manuel
PEDRO GARCIA
AGUADO / M. JEAN
DEBOURCES

JIMENEZ
MONTANES, Sara
CARIDAD MONTANES

ROSAL / Y.CUESTA

GARCIA-TORRES
BODELON, Emilio
HIPICA MADRID CB /
Y.SANTO DOMINGO

MARTIN
GARAIZABAL,
Rodrigo
JESUS RICARDO
GOMEZ / HARAS DE
LA BARELIERE

L.D.N.

15361

2142

118064

16524

17140

198045

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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